All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Pacific Scientific R32GENC-R2-NS-VS-00
Brushless Servomotor
Limited Availability

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
23www.pacsci.com
MODEL NUMBER CODE. . .R20 Series
To construct a motor listing, select the combination of features required and put all the coded information in the proper sequence.
Please account for all entries. Include the factory-preassigned “N” and “A” as noted.
The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
• Rugged TENV, IP65 washdown
construction
Overtemperature-
protection
thermistor
Optional shaft
configurations
2 standard
mountings
Low-inertia
samarium-cobalt
rotor
Class H high-
temperature
insulation
“O” ring prevents rotation
of outer bearing race for
longer bearing life
Primary feedback
device
Motor Series
R  2  1
R  2  2
R  2  3
R 2 4
Magnet type
R = Rare earth
(samarium cobalt)
Motor OD to
nearest inch
Magnet stack
length to
nearest inch
Winding
G
H
Factory
preassigned
Shaft and mounting
E = English
N = NEMA 23
M = Metric
Primary feedback
HS = Hall sensors
NP = No primary
RI = Frameless resolver,
transmitter type, size 15
Secondary feedback
LB = Encoder, 1000 ppr. line driver output
LC = Encoder, 1024 ppr. line driver output
NS = No secondary
Shaft sealing
NV = No shaft seal
VS = Viton shaft seal
Sequence number
00 = Optional 18" flying leads
01 = Standard free standing
MS connectors on end
of flying leads
11 = Rear mounted MS
connector
R 2  1  G E N A — H S — L B — N V — 0  1
Secondary
feedback device —
optional encoder
R20 SERIES
2" OD ROUND -FRAME MOTOR

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
25www.pacsci.com
MODEL NUMBER CODE. . .R30/R40/R60/R80 Series
To construct a motor listing, select the combination of features required and put all the coded information in the proper sequence. Please
account for all entries. The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
Rugged TENV, IP65
washdown construction
Steel bearing insert for
long bearing life
Overtemperature-
protection thermistor
Optional shaft
configurations
English or Metric
dimensions,
optional NEMA
56C face
Low-inertia rotor
Class H high-
temperature
insulation
“O” ring prevents rotation
of outer bearing race for
longer bearing life
Primary feedback
device
Motor Series
R  3  2 R  6  3
R  3  3 R  6  5
R  3  4 R  6  7
R  3  5 R  8  4
R  4  3 R  8  6
R  4  5 R  8  8
R  4  6 R 8 A
Magnet type
R = Rare earth
(samarium cobalt)
Motor width to
nearest inch
Magnet stack
length to
nearest inch
A = 10"
Winding
G
H
J*
K*
*R34 and
R35 only
C = R30 series only
P = R30 & R60
explosion proof
series only
A = All other series
Shaft and mounting
E = English
M = Metric
C = NEMA Face,
R40 series only
Primary feedback
HS = Hall sensors
NP = No primary
R2 = Frameless resolver,
transmitter type,
size 21
TS = Tachsyn
Secondary feedback
ND = Encoder, 500 ppr, line driver output
NF = Encoder, 1000 ppr, line driver output
NG = Encoder, 1024 ppr, line driver output
NS = No secondary
Shaft sealing